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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30032961  24/12/2014   12/05/2015    02/06/2021        127,69       127,69       7727     6,38
2   M30040342  24/02/2015   06/07/2015    02/06/2021        127,69       255,38       5659     6,38
3   M30025266  29/05/2013   26/06/2017    08/06/2021        191,54       446,92       5253     9,57
4   M30013161  15/03/2012   03/09/2012    09/06/2021        191,54       638,46       5663     9,57
5   M30001150  21/07/2010   27/05/2013    14/06/2021        85,13       723,59       6246     4,25
6   M30027700  11/01/2014   30/06/2014    14/06/2021        127,69       851,28       5238     6,38
7   M30025816  20/08/2013   20/12/2013    15/06/2021        85,13       936,41       6238     4,25
8   M30028556  20/01/2014   26/07/2021    15/06/2021        153,23       1.089,64       5238     7,66
9   M30009461  23/12/2011   04/12/2017    24/06/2021        53,20       1.142,84       6248     2,66
10   M30032028  01/09/2014   06/07/2015    28/06/2021        85,13       1.227,97       7768     4,25
11   M30042370  10/11/2015   15/02/2018    29/06/2021        53,20       1.281,17       7755     2,66
12   M30029602  12/05/2014   19/11/2014    30/06/2021        53,20       1.334,37       5238     2,66
13   M30032684  04/05/2015   02/05/2017    30/06/2021        53,20       1.387,57       5659     2,66
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